1 29.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

30.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,07,800/-
(Rupees Two Lakh
Seven Thousand

Eight Only)

Rs.20,78,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Lakhs Seventy
Eight Thousand

Only)

24.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.21,06,157.76
(Rupees Twenty One

Lakh Six Thousand One
Hundred Fifty Seven and
Seventy Six Paisa Only)

16.01.202511.07.2024
1) M/s. Meher Ladies
Tailor, Prop. Mustafa

Muslim Ansari, 2) Bibi
Nazya Parween

45698640000206
&

45699660000293

Date: 12.04.2025, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

[...]

Frunt Side Margin, Towards South by: Flat No.404, Towards North by: Plot Said Margin.

2 29.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

30.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,60,200/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Sixty Thousand Two
Hundred Only)

Rs.16,02,000/-
(Rupees Sixteen

Lakhs Two
Thousand Only)

24.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.28,72,217.52 (Rupees
Twenty Eight Lakh

Seventy Two Thousand
Two Hundred Seventeen
and Fifty Two Paisa Only)

28.01.202518.05.2023

1) Ganesh Gulab
Badade,

2) Shobha Gulab
Badade

30709420003120

Details of Secured Assets: All the piece and parcel of the Grampanchyat Milkat No.0318, at/ PO Nane, Tq. Maval, Dist. Pune-410405 and within the Limits of Pune Municipal Corporation and Bounded on:

[...]

Ganesh Temple, West: Property of Nivrutti Kinjal, South: Road, North: Canel.

3 29.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

30.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.29,200/-
(Rupees Twenty

Nine Thousand Two
Hundred Only)

Rs.2,92,000/-
(Rupees Two

Lakhs Ninety Two
Thousand Only)

24.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.3,39,703.10 (Rupees
Three Lakh Thirty Nine

Thousand Seven
Hundred Three and Ten

Paisa Only)

09.10.202411.01.2023

1) Balu Barku Sutar,
2) Barku Jagannath
Sutar, 3) Laxmibai

Barku Sutar

31009630000381

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Land Admeasuring 90.33 Sq.mt. being and situate at Flat No.203, 2nd Floor, Silver Palace, SR No.193, Hissa No.A/8-A

[...]

Flat No.202, Towards North by:
Property of Tanwani and Panjwani

4 29.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

30.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,31,000/-
(Rupees Two Lakh

Thirty One
Thousand Only)

Rs.23,10,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Three Lakhs Ten
Thousand Only)

24.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.48,84,999.40 (Rupees
Forty Eight Lakh Eighty

Four Thousand Nine
Hundred Ninety Nine and

Forty Paisa Only)

12.09.202321.06.2023

1) Sanjay Dayaram
Gajwani,

2) Laxmi Sanjay
Gajwani

45649430000830
&

45649430000932

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property being (1) Flat No.F-1, First Floor, of which total Area Admeasuring 37.31 Sq.mtrs.